
TERM 3 CAS EXPERIENCES  Version 10 (1 September 2017)  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY OTHER ACTIVITES 
Badminton (A ) 
Claire.LeLievre@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
Broadford 3.40– 5.40 

Knitting (C, S) 
Cheryl.Moulder@kilmore.vic.edu.a
u 
R 12 

Golf  ( A ) 
Sarah.Dalton@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
Sport Annex 3:45-5:15 

Production (C, S)  
William.Howard@kilmore.vic.edu.au/  
Catherine.Stringer@kilmore.vic.edu.a
u/ Rm 46 

Publication (C,S) 
Angela.Gower@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
Ms Gower Rm 52 
 

Environmental Action Group (S) 
Recycling. See Ms Burns  further 
information  
Karen.Burns@kilmore.vic.edu.au 

Debating (C,S) 
Angela.Gower@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
Rm 32 

Duke of Edinburgh  (C, A, S) 
Sarah.Dalton@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
Room 52 

Cross-Age Interactions (C, S) 
Ranjit.Kaur@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
Room 108 

 

CKF  (C) 
Deanna.Krilis@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
R101(lunch) 

Swimming and Gym (A) 
shk@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
Gym 
 

King of Soccer  (A) 
shk@kilmore.vic.edu.au  
 Soccer pitch 
 

Basketball (A) 
David.Wittmer@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
 Wallan Stadium 3:45-5:15 

  

Radio Presenting (C,A,S) 
Judy.Rutter@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
4.00 pm – 6.00 pm 

Red Cross Appeal (S, A) 
Jim.Edmonds@kilmore.vic.edu.au / 
Tom.Kerr@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
Weekend 
 

Model United Nation (C,A,S) 
R17  
Peter.Morfea@kilmore.vic.edu.au 

Stock Market Game  ASX (C) 
Ian.Bennett@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
Rm 33( starts on March 9) 

  

 Interactive Club (C,A,S) 
Elizabeth.McCormick@kilmore.vic.edu.
au 
 

Variety Club: Roller Skating (C, 
A)Peter.Osborne@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
Friday Evening Time  

Card Game (C) 
R 12  
Lynne.Christie@kilmore.vic.edu.au 

Chinese Cultural Exchange (C, S) 
Mei.YongYu@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
Rm 103 

   
Making nesting boxes for wildlife (C,S) 
Andrew.Pharoah@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
R 42 

Rogaining  
(C,A)Ross.Wright@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
 

Production: sawing club ( C, S) 
R102  
Sarah.Mills@kilmore.vic.edu.au 

Japanese Blog (C, S) 
Locke.Wang@@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
Rm 73 

  
 

 

Garden Sculpture (C, S) 
ADB@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
Ms Booth  Art Factory 

   

  
 
 
 

Chess  Championship (C) 
Vincentius.Winardi@kilmore.vic.edu.
au 
Rm 106 

   

 

 

Nursing Home & Hostel(C,S) 
shk@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
4.00pm - 6.00pm 
 

Nursing Home & Hostel(C,S) 
shk@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
4.00pm - 6.00pm 
 

Nursing Home & Hostel(C,S) 
shk@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
4.00pm - 6.00pm 
 

Nursing Home & Hostel(C,S) 
shk@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
4.00pm - 6.00pm 
 

Nursing Home & Hostel(C,S) 
shk@kilmore.vic.edu.au 
4.00pm - 6.00pm 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 Monday to Friday: the CAS hour is 3:30-4:30 pm. This is when most activities will run unless another time is allocated.  
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